Portland u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon

GC-P2

Ellis Guilford School
26 January 2020

2 Judoka
Grade
4 Mon Evie SUESS LOSS 00
Hilltop Judokwai
Time: 0:04 4 Mon Sophie BUCKLE
Grade East Yorkshire JA
4 Mon Sophie BUCKLE @10 10
East Yorkshire JA
Grade
4 Mon Evie SUESS LOSS 00
Hilltop Judokwai
Time: 0:06 4 Mon Sophie BUCKLE
Grade East Yorkshire JA
4 Mon Sophie BUCKLE ®10 10
East Yorkshire JA
Grade
Time:
Grade
Table Officials Referees

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

BRITISH

JUDO
_—\
N\
73
Ve

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

Results

—_

Sophie BUCKLE East Yorkshire JA

Evie SUESS Hilltop Judokwai

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

1,10



